Champions gennem tiderne
(trav/monte )
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2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
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2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
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1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
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1971
1970
1969
1968
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1960
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1956
1955
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Traenerchampion

Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Jeppe Juel

Jeppe Juel

Jeppe Juel

Jeppe Juel
Flemming Jensen
Jeppe Juel
Henrik Lgnborg
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Birger Jgrgensen
Knud Mgnster
Birger Jgrgensen
Birger Jgrgensen
Seppo Kukkonen
Birger Jgrgensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Pauli Andersen
Kent Friborg
Birger Jgrgensen
Birger Jgrgensen
Pauli Andersen
Birger Jgrgensen
Jgrn Laursen
Birger Jgrgensen
Pauli Andersen
Jens Ferlgv

Jens Ferlgv

Finn Larsen
Peter Bratholm
Jorn Damsgérd
Jorn Damsgérd
Jens Ferlgv

Kaj V. Kristensen
Peter Bratholm
Finn Larsen

Jens Ferlgv

Jens Ferlgv

Finn Larsen

Jens Ferlgv

Peter Bratholm
Peter Bratholm
Peter Bratholm
Peter Bratholm
Peter Bratholm
Peter Bratholm
Peter Bratholm
Alvar Poulsen
Alvar Poulsen
Alvar Poulsen
Alvar Poulsen
Alvar Poulsen
Alvar Poulsen
Preben Webner
Erik Hansen

Erik Hansen
Preben Webner
Erik Hansen

Erik Hansen

Sejre

Amatgrchampion

Mathias Jensen
Martin Andreasen
Mathias Jensen
Trine Urth Pedersen
Johnni Olsen
Mathias Jensen
Dennis Kristiansen
Frank Sgrensen
Frank Sgrensen
Kjell Nielsen

Kim Pedersen
Kurt Larsen

Kjell Nielsen
Iwan Christensen
Peter Andersen
Frank Sgrensen
Jan Christensen
Anders Pedersen
Anders Pedersen
Jacob Christensen
Frank Sgrensen
Bo Westergaard
Bo Westergaard
Allan Kristensen
Allan Kristensen
Allan Kristensen
Frank Sgrensen
Allan Kristensen
Flemming Jensen
Kaj Westergaard
Allan Kristensen
Jgrn De Rosche
Kaj Westergaard
Hans G&rdahl
Erik Nielsen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Flemming Jensen
Kurt Larsen

Pauli Andersen
Bent O. Pedersen
Hardi Petersen
Pauli Andersen
Pauli Andersen
Pauli Andersen
Lykke Fr. Svendsen
Bent O. Pedersen
Jgrgen Larsen
Ove Andersen
Ole Stgrup

Ole Stgrup

Ole Stgrup

Bent O. Pedersen
Ove Andersen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen
Jgrgen Larsen

P. Bgnnelgkke Frandsen
Hans Nielsen

Sejre
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Jockeychampion

Nicklas Korfitsen
Nicklas Korfitsen
Nicklas Korfitsen
Kenneth Andersen
Kenneth Andersen
Kenneth Andersen
Jeppe Rask
Kenneth Andersen
Kenneth Andersen
Jeppe Rask
Kenneth Andersen
Casper Jensen
Casper Jensen
Morten Friis
Morten Friis
Morten Friis

John Ferlgv
Morten Friis

Dan Friborg
Morten Stgrup
John Ferlgv
Morten Stgrup

Racing Arena Aalborg

Dansk Hestevaddelgb

Sejre
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Montechampion

Sabina Gammelgaard
Camilla D. Svendsen
Marianne Mechlenburg
Michelle Mgnster
Marianne Mechlenburg
Michelle Mgnster
Ann-Charlotte Nielsen
Anette Uglebjerg
Anette Uglebjerg
Christina Lindhardt
Anette Uglebjerg
Anette Uglebjerg
Ellen Piltoft

Ellen Piltoft

Anette Uglebjerg
Rikke Munk Sgrensen
Mark Graversen
Michelle Hvalsg Bloch
Christina Lindhardt
Pia Dges Hald

Peter Sgrensen
Mariann T. Nielsen

Sejre
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